
A l l  d e s i g n s  a r e  t h e  i n t e l l e c t u a l  p r o p e r t y  o f  D u d g e o n  S o f a s

Celebrating 75 Years Of Making Bespoke Furniture 

sales@dudgeonsofas.com
020 7589 0322

Bartolozzi Mews 100 Lillie Road London SW6 7SR

Our first sofa design to feature our famous inbuilt pure down 
cushions in the back, making it thrillingly comfortable. 

Traditionally made with hand tied double cone coil springs and 
a bamboo cane sprung edge in our Fulham workshop. 

Fitzpatrick

Standard  
Sizes

Seat DepthLength Height Depth

2 Seater

3 Seater

170cm

219cm

87cm

87cm

104cm

104cm

61cm

61cm

All measurements can be customised


